Faculty of Computer Studies
is organizing

Students’ Development Day “6"”

For all university students

Join us for a day full of workshops, valuable lectures
, contest and entertaining activities

@® nonday 27.0ct.2025
@ 10:00 AM- 3:00 PM
0 Small Theater

r LW
4 St B Coucomn 17 fReous
E aaagigﬂ@;dldﬁﬂbﬂ I!_!” i\l/" @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6"

From

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

01:00

01:15

01:45

02:15

02:45

AOU

dagidalldyclidcalnll
Arab Open University

To

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

01:00

01:15

01:45

02:15

02:45

03:00

Presenter

Dr. Eisa Alharbi
Dean - FCS

Ms. Amal Naji
Lecturer - FCS

Ms. Rasha Shalabi
Lecturer
Kuwait technical college

Ms. Amal Ghazi
Lecturer - FCS

Prof. Waheeda AlMayyan
College of Business
Studies PAAET

Mr. Alhussain Aly
Lecturer - FCS

The ACPC & Robotics Club

Ms. Amal Ghazi
Lecturer - FCS

Dr. Kawthar Alyaqout
Psychological Consultant
Students’ Affairs - AOU

The TechTalk Club

Ms. Omaima AlSaad
Program Director of Video
Game Development -
NCCAL

Closing Ceremony and
Raffle

Title

Opening

Own Your Journey

My journey: From AOUer to
College Instructor

Contest

Biometrics: Identification
Technology

The Slight Edge

Meet the Coders

Contest

vy s "._,Subl.dl [Eall5gs
dﬂgﬁuﬂ&n,mlm]' dlg

TechTalk Reloaded: A new
chapter begins

Electronic Game Development: Promising
Opportunities with National Support

[ Ll
%

4 Uy DECENT WIEK, kAl ﬂ PAETRERSHIS
EDUCATAON ECIMONIC DREWTN FOR THE BOULS

M o @




Students’ Development Day “6”

Ms. Amal Naji
Lecturer - FCS

Own Your Journey

@ wMonday 27.0ct.2025
@ 10:00AM-3:00PM

o i pmmm vmm
dagidall dupclldealall o Small Theater E!“ ﬁ/" @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6”

LY

Ms. Rasha Shalabi
Lecturer
Kuwait technical college

My journey: From AOUer to College Instructor

. Monday 27.o0ct.2025 DEVEL -

a 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM m J % ,_-_ N »
AOCU 4mumu‘ B&MWM 17 Lenerss
Aiei Open tniversity 0 Small Theater N i @



Students’ Development Day “6”

Ms. Amal Ghazi
Lecturer - FCS

Contests & Prizes

ICTAIMADI

-, 'y L) -t § =

J Fallhlal™]™
r

® wMonday 27.0ct.2025 gt

@ 10:00AM-3:00PM e il
nou 4 mumu‘ e 17 e
dagidall dupclldealall o Small Theater E!“ ﬁ/" @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6”

Prof. Waheeda AlMayyan
College of Business Studies PAAET

Biometrics: Identification Technology

@ wMonday 27.0ct.2025

@ 10:00AM-3:00PM B iy
nou 4 EDLICATMN . 8 ECONDMIL DREMTH ﬂ FilR THE BuaLs
dgisall dupcldeoll 0 Small Theater (T] ﬁ/[ @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6”

Mr. Alhussain Aly
Lecturer - FCS

The Slight Edge

@ wMonday 27.0ct.2025

@ 10:00AM-3:00PM S e
AOU 4 B § Xmwmus gy e
4icis Open tniiraly 0 Small Theater (1] ﬁi @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6”

galll yigs .
Apino Jga wjao acluwo Alwl g uudi ,,';jl.u"‘.u.n.'i.u.ul

ilen 385 o ol Jaall 5
claglao o yaliillg

—~ e IRLAMNI &
~ i & -’._.\ N O] =
S Fal N e

. Monday 27.0ct.2025 DEL A g g

E 3 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM o VST A =S
4 S ) S 17 s

AOCU i
dagidall dyyclidcolall 0 Small Theater I!!“ ﬁ/" @

Arab Open University



Students’ Development Day “6”

Mrs. Omaima AlSaad
Program Director of video Game Development - NCCAL

Electronic Game Development: Promising
Opportunities with National Support

CIICTAIMADI E
SUSTAINABLLE

@ wMonday27.0ct.2025 DEVELORMENT

@ 10:00AM-3:00PM i nllepenl
nou 4 EDLICATHN . %Tmﬂ 1? FOR THE BoaLs
SR o 0 sSmall Theater [ 1 &



