Faculty of Computer Studies is organizing

Students' Development Day "6"

For all university students

Join us for a day full of workshops, valuable lectures , contest and entertaining activities

Monday 27.oct.2025

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM











			/
From	То	Presenter	Title
10:00	10:30	Dr. Eisa Alharbi Dean - FCS	Opening
10:30	10:45	Ms. Amal Naji Lecturer - FCS	Own Your Journey
10:45	11:15	Ms. Rasha Shalabi Lecturer Kuwait technical college	My journey: From AOUer to College Instructor
11:15	11:30	Ms. Amal Ghazi Lecturer - FCS	Contest
11:30	12:00	Prof. Waheeda AlMayyan College of Business Studies PAAET	Biometrics: Identification Technology
12:00	12:30	Mr. Alhussain Aly Lecturer - FCS	The Slight Edge
12:30	01:00	The ACPC & Robotics Club	Meet the Coders
01:00	01:15	Ms. Amal Ghazi Lecturer - FCS	Contest
01:15	01:45	Dr. Kawthar Alyaqout Psychological Consultant Students' Affairs - AOU	قوة العقل الباطن في تغيير حياتك والتخلص من مخاوفك
01:45	02:15	The TechTalk Club Ms. Omaima AlSaad	TechTalk Reloaded: A new chapter begins
02:15	0 2:45	Program Director of Video Game Development - NCCAL	Electronic Game Development: Promising Opportunities with National Support
0 2:45	03:00	Closing Ceremony and Raffle	













Ms. Amal Naji Lecturer - FCS

Own Your Journey





Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM













Ms. Rasha Shalabi Lecturer Kuwait technical college

My journey: From AOUer to College Instructor





Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM













Ms. Amal Ghazi Lecturer - FCS

Contests & Prizes





Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM











Prof. Waheeda AlMayyan **College of Business Studies PAAET**

Biometrics: Identification Technology



Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

















Mr. Alhussain Aly **Lecturer - FCS**

The Slight Edge



Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM



















د. كوثر الياقوت استشاري نفسي و استاذ مساعد مدرب دولي معتمد

قوة العقل الباطن في تغيير حياتك والتخلص من مخّاوفك



Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM



















Mrs. Omaima AlSaad **Program Director of video Game Development - NCCAL**

Electronic Game Development: Promising Opportunities with National Support



Monday 27.oct.2025



10:00 AM - 3:00 PM













